The Grand Adventure of
Mariage Freres

Mariage Freres invites you to share its passion, to travel through an
emational and nostalgic world of tea by discovering a particular <art de
vivre> so called the French Art of tea

BLACK TEA 250

Marco Polo

Fragrances of Chinese and Tibetan flowers lend it a uniquely velvety taste.
Its extraordinary bouquet makes Marco Polo the most legendary of
flavored teas.

Earl Grey Provence
The zesty and lightly peppered flavor of bergamot lends itself perfectly
to black tea. An addition of wild lavender gives a touch of warmth and
mystery to the cup. Its round and ample body feels silky on the palate,
energising all the senses.

Darjeeling Master
A great blend of first flush, second flush, and autumnal harvests. Its rich
aroma and balanced taste make it a fine tea all day long.

Paris Breakfast Tea

A cross between traditional savoir-faire and clever imagination, this
eloquent and passionate tea, rich in aroma, hovering between gastronomy
and poetry nd handcrafted by Mariage Freres chief tea blender is simply
marvellous.

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



GREEN TEA 250
Thé A L'opéra
A eulogy to sensuality. From spiritual beverage to lyrical elixir, the refinement

of tea meets the melodic beauty of opera. A distinguished green tea has
been enhanced with the subtle fragrance of red berries and spices

De-Stress Tea

A wonderful green tea, light in theine, garnished with vervain ( Verbena) tea
flowers, orange zest, lavender, chamomile, tile and cornflower — soothing
and comforting...“A tea to escape the maddening world!” blender is simply
marvellous.

RED TEA 250

Rouge Bourbon
Flavoured with ‘Bourbon vanilla’, this red rooibos displays great finesse.
Delicate aroma, subtle taste. 100% theine-free. For pleasant occasions.

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



THAI-INSPIRED TEA 250

Temple De L’aube

In Bangkok there is a well-known riverside temple called the Temple of
Dawn (“I'Aube”).It is famous for its tall, stepped towers with multi-coloured
decorations presented by residents of the city.This tea, evokes the Temple
of Dawn as it glows in the early morning light when the air is heavy with the
scent of offerings. The flowery, stimulating taste of its green leaves is
enhancedby notes of citrus and other exotic fruits, and highlighted by a
touch of mild spices to generate an incomparable profusion of sweet, sacred
sensations

Lune Rouge

‘Red Moon’ is a green tea grown on hillsides in the Golden Triangle, from
whence it follows an age-old caravan route to Tibetan monasteries. Its
flowery, spicy taste has a flavour of honey balanced by ginger and scented
with rose. For those timeless moments.

Eléphant Blanc

According to a legend from Siam, the capture of a magnificent ‘White
Elephant’ guarantees the king a long and prosperous reign. This sentimental
blend is composed of essences of wild spices

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



CUSTOM-MADE ICED TEA 220

A selection of organic and fruit flavored teas to inspire your day

Lemon & Mint
Relaxing and cleansing

Earl Grey
The traditional iced tea with the finest quality tea leaves, your choice to
enjoy with lemon or milk

Rose & French Vanilla
A seductive tea, soft and slightly aroma of red rose tinged with French
vanilla

COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee, 180
Espresso, Café Macchiato

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Double Espresso 200
Latte Macchiato 220
Iced Coffee, Mocha Frappé 220
Iced Cappuccino, Ice Latte 220
Hazelnut Iced Cappuccino, Coffee Ice Cream Float 220

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Lobby Signature
Cocktails

Heavens Above THB 370

Our signature cocktail is inspired by the Himmapan Forest, a magical land
high above the Himalayas, on a plateau somewhere between Heaven and
Earth.

Dragon’s Whip THB 370
When Phranbun the hunter asked the dragon for advice on what was
the best way to catch a kinnaree (half lady, half swan), the dragon lent
Phranbun his magic lasso, which he used to snare Manohra, the youngest
of seven kinnaree sisters.

Makalee Pon THB 370

The Makalee Pon is an unusual fruit tree that grows only in the Himmapan
Forest. Once the tree’s flowers are pollinated, the flowers fall off and are
replaced with fruits that grow into beautiful female virgins.

Beam Me Up, Scotty! THB 370

Pop-culture phenomenon Star Trek, released 700 episodes and 13 movies
since 1966. Captain Kirk’s famous line was actually misquoted. He actually
said “Mr. Scott, beam us up.”

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Lobby Signature
Mocktails

Fruits of the Forest THB 250

This deliciously refreshing mocktail combines some of Thailand’s most
popular tropical fruits in a mouthwatering meld of flavours. It’s berry good.

Mango Sticky Rice THB 250
You can’t get any more ‘Thai’ than mango and sticky rice, right..? This
traditional Thai dessert has been ranked in the world’s Top 10 desserts for
decades, and now it’s here in liquid form. Bottoms up!

Monkey Business THB 250

When Sita’s rescue party reached the coast, they could go no further. That
is until Hanuman and his monkey army built a bridge from the mainland to
Lanka, using rocks and stones.

Ma Groot THB 250

The kaffir lime is native to Thailand and other parts of South-East Asia and
is used extensively in Thai cuisine. It’s gnarly looking zest and its shiny
leaves both pack a ‘citrus-bomb’ that can’t be matched.

Wake Me Up Before You Coco! THB 250

This creamy mocktail combines the ‘King of Fruits’ with Italian espresso
and coconut flavours. One sip and.... Wham!

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Thailand
Origin by Anantara
Iron Balls

England
Beefeater 24
Bulldog
Tanqueray No.10
Martin Miller’s
London N3

Japan
Roku Gin

Scotland
Caorunn
Hendrick’s Gin
The Botanist

Spain
Gin Mare

Fever-Tree Tonic Light

GIN

TONICS

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fentiman’s Pink Grapefruit Tonic
Fentiman’s Rose Lemonade Tonic

Fentiman’s Ginger Ale

Perrier Peach
Perrier Strawberry

Perrier Pink Grapefruit

Patrén Silver

Patron Afejo

Patrén XO

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

TEQUILA

Glass

380
450

330
360
450
490
680

390

520
470
500

500

Glass

480
480
480
400
510

Bottle

4,900
5,400

4,200
4,300
5,700
5,800
8,200

5,300

6,200
6,000
6,500

6,700

Bottle

7,200
7,200
7,200
5,900
7,600

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



VODKA

Thailand

Siam Lanna

Russia

Russian Standard Gold
France

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Grey Goose VX

Italy
Artic
England
Chase

Poland
Belvedere

USA
Tito’s (Gluten Free)

Netherlands
Ketel One

Glass

300

330

390
400
490

280

410

380

360

360

Bottle

4,500

4,500

5,400
5,900
9,700

3,900

5,700

5,300

5,000

4,500

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Thailand
Chalong Bay
Phraya

Cuba

Bacardi
Havana Club 7

Venezuela
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Matuano
Diplomatico Reserva

Guatemala
Ron Zacapa 23

Barbados

Plantation 3 Stars White
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Barbados 5 year

RUM

Glass

290
410

260
300

350
350
370

460

280
310
380

Bottle

4,000
5,700

3,800
4,400

3,200
3,200
4,500

6,800

3,900
4,300
5,300

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



SCOTCH WHISKY

Speyside

Singleton Dufftown 12 Years
Singleton Dufftown 15 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years

Singleton Dufftown 18 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak Cask
Glenlivet 18 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak, 18 Years

Highlands

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Old Pulteney 12 Years
AnCnoc 18 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years

Old Pulteney 21 Years
AnCnoc 24 Years

Blended Whisky

Copper Dog

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Gold

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker 18 Years
Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Limited
EditionCelebrating Thailand
Johnnie Walker King George VII
Johnnie Walker & Sons Odyssey

Island
Talisker 10 Years

Islay
Laphroaig 10 Select Cask
Bowmore 12

Glass

420
450
540
580
610
710
810
4,800

450
450
650
710
1,250
1,100

370
420
430
430
560
780
1,100

2,550
4,200

580

430
580

Bottle

5,800
6,200
7,500
8,000
8,500
9,900
11,300
60,000

6,300
6,200
9,000
9,900
14,500
15,300

6,200
4,900
6,400
5,900
8,300
11,700
16,500
18,300

8,000

6,400
8,000

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Japanese Whisky
Suntory Yamazaki

Suntory Hakushu 12 Years
Suntory Hibiki 17

Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Tennessee Whisky
Jack Daniel’s

USA Rye

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Rye
Canadian Club

Ireland
John & Jameson

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

ARMAGNAC
Sempe VSOP

WHISKY

Glass

830
1,570
2,500

340
360
440

320

410

320

330

320
460
1,050
1,060

450

Bottle

11,500
21,900
35,000

4,700
5,300
6,500

4,400

5,700

4,700

4,600

5,000
6,400
14,600
14,800

5,500

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



APERITIF & DIGESTIFS

Campari

Aperol

Pampelle

Ricard

Montenegro Amaro
Cointreau

Kahlua, Bailey’s

Pimm’s No.1

Pernod

Jagermeister

Fernet Branca

Limoncello

Amaretto

Drambuie, Cherry Heering
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Dom Benedictine

GRAPPA

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Capitel Monte Olmi — Tedeschi
(Amarone)

Bottega Gianduia

Grappa Hazelnut Liqueur

Glass

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
310
320
330
350
290
320
350
400
400

380
400

440

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT BEER

Thailand

Chang 270
Belgium

Hoegaarden 290
BOTTLE BEER

Thailand

Chang Classic 160
Singha 210
Chang Cold brew 240
Netherlands

Heineken 210
Japan

Asahi 210
Mexico

Corona 180
Belgium

Hoegaarden Rosé 290

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



SOFT DRINK

Fresh Whole Coconut
Cranberry
Apple

Freshly Squeezed Juices

Mango, Watermelon, Pineapple
Thai Tangerine Orange, Green Apple

Mineral Water

Still Water Evian
Acqua Panna
Chang

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino
Chang
Perrier

Glass

205
240
240

240
270

285
185/285
120/ 190

185/285
150 /220
185/285

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



